
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 

No. 
620 
125 
398 
262 
39 

502 
552 
402 
105 
283 
274 
412 
230 
62 

124 
303 
710 
299 
264 
257 
192 
294 
77 

670 
316 
235 
228 
236 
638 
692 
805 

Name 
Andreas Hurtig 
Ted Karlsson 
Markus Gustafsson 
Jesper Jonsson 
Emil Gustavsson 
Erik Carlson 
Hampus Persson 
Erik Hellmouth 
Mårten Bengtsson 
Kristhoffer Brunosson 
Tomas Borg 
Marcus Rossander 
Henrik Lindekrantz 
Jack Lidén 
Niclas Duveborn 
Henrik Andersson 
Kristoffer Yngberg 
Pelle Lundell 
Erik Karlsson 
Emil Larsson 
Magnus Svensson 
Anton Svensson 
Jonas Lidén 
Mats Svensson 
Emil Hansson 
Ludvig Andersen 
Roland Lindell 
Michael Norén 
Jimmy Svensson 
Ricky Björk 
Anders Nordström 

Class 
MX Bredd Motion 

MX Bredd Motion 

MX Bredd Motion 

MX Bredd Motion 

MX Bredd Motion 

MX Bredd Motion 

MX Bredd Motion 

MX Bredd Motion 

MX Bredd Motion 

MX Bredd Motion 

MX Bredd Motion 

MX Bredd Motion 

MX Bredd Motion 

MX Bredd Motion 

MX Bredd Motion 

MX Bredd Motion 

MX Bredd Motion 

MX Bredd Motion 

MX Bredd Motion 

MX Bredd Motion 

MX Bredd Motion 

MX Bredd Motion 

MX Bredd Motion 

MX Bredd Motion 

MX Bredd Motion 

MX Bredd Motion 

MX Bredd Motion 

MX Bredd Motion 

MX Bredd Motion 

MX Bredd Motion 

MX Bredd Motion 

Fabrikat 
Yamaha 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
Honda 
Husqvarna 
Kawasaki 
Honda 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Gasgas 
Honda 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
GasGas 
KTM 
GasGas 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
KTM 
Honda 
KTM 
Yamaha 
TM 
Honda 
KTM 
KTM 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 

Klubb 
Landskrona MK 
MK Jämke Jämshög 
Vrigstad MK 
SMK Värnamo 
Vissefjärda CK 
Vissefjärda CK 
MK Jämke Jämshög 
Rödeby CK 
MK Stencrossarna Munka Ljungby 
Veinge MCK 
Fliseryd MK 
MK Jämke Jämshög 
MK Jämke Jämshög 
Skivarps MK 
Vissefjärda CK 
Veinge MCK 
Uppvidinge MK 
Pauliströms/Järnforsens MCK 
MK Stencrossarna Munka Ljungby 
Vissefjärda CK 
MK Jämke Jämshög 
Kalmar Motocross & EnduroKlubb 
Skivarps MK 
MK Jämke Jämshög 
Vrigstad MK 
Limhamns MK 
MK Stencrossarna Munka Ljungby 
Helsingborgs MCK 
MK Tranan 
MK Jämke Jämshög 
Nybro MK 

Total points 
79 
79 
76 
74 
72 
69 
68 
66 
65 
57 
56 
55 
53 
52 
51 
49 
47 
46 
44 
44 
41 
40 
39 
37 
33 
31 
29 
29 
15 
11 
10 

Gap 
0 
0 
3 
2 
2 
3 
1 
2 
1 
8 
1 
1 
2 
1 
1 
2 
2 
1 
0 
2 
3 
1 
1 
2 
4 
2 
2 
0 

14 
4 
1 

R1  
39 
40 
38 
37 
36 
34 
35 
32 
33 
27 
30 
28 
22 
29 
26 
25 
18 
24 
31 
23 
21 
12 
20 
19 
16 
17 
13 
14 
15 
11 
10 

R2  
40 
39 
38 
37 
36 
35 
33 
34 
32 
30 
26 
27 
31 
23 
25 
24 
29 
22 
13 
21 
20 
28 
19 
18 
17 
14 
16 
15 
-- 
-- 
-- 

Team/Sponsor 
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SMF DM DELTÄVLING 5 MK JÄMKE 
MX Bredd Motion 

Resultat för dagen MX Bredd Motion 

Ljungryda banan 1,525 km 


